
£.—7,43

Provincial District of Otago.
Liabilities on Authorities.

EOADS—continued.
Miscellaneous Liabilities on 30th September, 1879—continued.

Peotincial District op Westland—continued.
Vouchers sentforward to Treasury for Payment or Credit prior to 3CMA September, hut not paid or credited on that

Date.

No. of
Voucher. Name. Particulars. Amount. Total Liability.

■ [ £ s. d- £ s- d.
6,419 12 4

1943

2343

23S4

3038
3131
3132

2345
2346
2347
2348
2349

E. O'Donoyan

W. Spencer ...
C. Y. O'Connor
Eeid and Co. ...
J. A. Bonar ...
J. Cameron ...
E. Beck
T. Flack and others
M. Treacy and others ...
E. Gold and others
Dixon and Spivey

C. Y. O'Connor

E. Beck
E. Gold and others
A. McMullau and others
T. Flack and others ...

Brought forward
Cutting drains,Bowen-OkaritoEoad,

February
Sweeping chimneys, Bowen-Okarito

Road Office, July
Refund expenses, &c, Bowen-Okarito

Road, October and December
Printing certificates,Bowen-Okarito

Eoad
Coals,Bowen-Okarito Road Office ...
Travelling expenses, Bowen-Okarito

Road, October and December
Hokitika-ChristchurchRoad—

Inspector's salary, June
Granger and labourers „

""" i) » »»
Driver and labourers „
Thirteenth andfinalpayment, road-

men's cottages... Refund travelling expenses, Octo-
ber and December... Inspector, July

Driver and labourers „
Labourers ,,
Labourers and ganger „

38 18 6

1 5 °
22 o o

3 2 6

1 14 o
4 15 o

71 15 o

600
63 o o
63 6 3
82 15 o

131 10 2

2354 4 «S 2

3089
3090
3091
3092

600
61 19 6
38 o o
62 17 o

52° 3 1

Total, Provincial District of Westland 7,011 10 5

1

No. of
Authority. Name. Particulars. Amount. 1Total Liability.

i

Tel. 1697 Blair, W. N. ... Survey, Seaward Forest and Coast-
line Road)

£ '■ d. £ s. A.
10 8 0

Grants Local Bodies.

No. of
Agreement. Name. Particulars. Amount.

156
119

Tuapeka County
InvercargillRoad Board

Benger District Road
Seaward Forest and Coast-line Road

£ s. d.
500 o 0

1,835 o o
2,335 0 o

Total, Provincial District of Otago 2,345 8 o
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